Page 1/4 Rev. 11/08/19
© 2019 Litecontrol, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
65 Spring Street Plympton, MA 02367 / Tel 781.294.0100 / Website www.litecontrol.com
LHE
LHE Recessed Troffer
 Quick Find litecontrol.com LHE
Ordering Guide
Fixture Type:
Project Name:
Feature Code Options Description
Series  LHE LHE Recessed Troffer
Ceiling Type  G 15/16” Grid Ceiling
  NG 9/16” Narrow Face Grid Ceiling
  SS 9/16” Screw Slot Grid Ceiling
  DW Drywall Ceiling
   *Ceiling Type cannot be retrofitted in the field
Distribution  D Direct
Size  14 1’ x 4’ Fixture
  22 2’ x 2’ Fixture
  24 2’ x 4’ Fixture
Diffuser  SGL Soft Glow Lens
Finish/Color  C1 Matte White
Lamping  1T5 1-Light T5 Lamping
  2T5 2-Light T5 Lamping
  3T5 3-Light T5 Lamping
  1T5HO 1-Light T5HO Lamping
  2T5HO 2-Light T5HO Lamping
  3T5HO 3-Light T5HO Lamping
  1T8 1-Light T8 Lamping
  2T8 1-Light T8 Lamping
  3T8 1-Light T8 Lamping
Ballast (non-dimming T5/HO)  NPN Electronic, program-start
Ballast (non-dimming T8)  NIN Electronic
  NPN Electronic, program-start
  NIL Electronic, low-wattage
  NPL Electronic, low-wattage, program-start
  NIH Electronic, high light output
  NPH Electronic, high light output, program-start
Ballast (dimming)  010V 0-10V Dimming
  LVD Line Voltage Dimming
  DALI Dali System
  LLS Light Level Switching 50/100
   See Ballast section for additional
   dimming ballast options
Voltage  UNV Universal Voltage
  120 120 Volt
  277 277 Volt
  347 347 Volt
Circuiting  1C 1 Circuit
  2C 2 Circuits
Optional Features Code Options Description
Fuse  F Fuse
Nightlight  _NL  Nightlight Circuit Required. Enter quantity.
2NL = 2 lamps on nightlight circuit
Emergency  _EF  Emergency Battery Required. Enter quantity.
2EF = 2 emergency batteries/row
HPR Reflector  HPR HPR Reflector Option
Chicago Environmental  CCEA Chicago Environmental Air Modification
Air Modification
Flex Whip  FW Flex Whip
  FWC Flex Whip (field-installed)
  FWPR Flex Whip, Plenum Rated (for CCEA only)
  FWPRC Flex Whip, Plenum Rated (for CCEA only)
   field-installed
Key Features
• One-piece acrylic diffuser
24" (610mm)
to the center of the T-bar
4"
(102)
Control Solutions
available
Page 2/4 Rev. 11/08/19
© 2019 Litecontrol, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
65 Spring Street Plympton, MA 02367 / Tel 781.294.0100 / Website www.litecontrol.com
LHE
LHE Recessed Troffer